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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
6108 ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Indoor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 2 Run 3
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARPUSHIN Aleksey (UKR)
- A - STEPANAUSKAITE Neringa (LTU)
- B - SVERDUN Dmytro (UKR)
- C - MARICHYN Mykola (UKR)

 
 

VJADIC Bernard (SLO)
- A - STEPANAUSKAITE Neringa (LTU)
- B - SVERDUN Dmytro (UKR)
- C - MARICHYN Mykola (UKR)

 
 

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 94 m 94 m
DROP 54 m 54 m
HOMOLOGATION 10542/05/12 10542/05/12
GATES 29 31
DIRECTIONS 28 29
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:10

LIST n°723     APPLIED PENALTY: 72.08               CALCULATED PENALTY: 72.08 F = 730
Number of competitors: 23, Number of NSA: 7

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

08.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 6108  /  08.10.2022 at 16:22  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 110 156006 NOVOTNA Dora 2002 CZE 26.81 (2) 27.55 (2) 26.70 (1) 1:21.06 72.08
2 116 785020 KARLONAITE Liepa 2006 LTU 27.03 (3) 27.44 (1) 27.60 (4) 1:22.07 1.01 81.18
3 120 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela 2006 SVK 26.59 (1) 28.90 (6) 26.99 (2) 1:22.48 1.42 84.87
4 112 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 CZE 27.88 (5) 28.49 (4) 27.30 (3) 1:23.67 2.61 95.58
5 107 156113 SMOLIKOVA Natalie 2005 CZE 28.16 (7) 28.50 (5) 28.29 (5) 1:24.95 3.89 107.11
6 101 156132 VANISOVA Ema 2005 CZE 28.67 (9) 29.05 (7) 28.51 (6) 1:26.23 5.17 118.64
7 105 705538 DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 SVK 30.40 (11) 31.55 (12) 30.23 (7) 1:32.18 11.12 172.22
8 115 156165 KUNCOVA Alena 2006 CZE 34.88 (15) 33.65 (14) 32.83 (8) 1:41.36 20.30 254.90

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (8)

102 355068 OEHRI Selina 2003 LIE DNF
103 156142 NOVACKOVA Karolina 2005 CZE DNF
104 705512 GREGOROVA Nina 2004 SVK DNF
106 435465 SALAMON Anna 2004 POL DNF
109 156107 HRADILOVA Zofie 2005 CZE DNF
113 156155 DRHOVA Bianka 2006 CZE DNF
121 565547 PUSNIK Lana 2006 SLO DNF
122 156162 LACHMANNOVA Simona 2006 CZE DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

114 156186 VOMACKOVA Simona 2006 CZE 31.70 DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (3)

108 565511 PIZORN Ajda 2003 SLO 27.22 28.08 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Indoor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 2 Run 3
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARPUSHIN Aleksey (UKR)
- A - STEPANAUSKAITE Neringa (LTU)
- B - SVERDUN Dmytro (UKR)
- C - MARICHYN Mykola (UKR)

 
 

VJADIC Bernard (SLO)
- A - STEPANAUSKAITE Neringa (LTU)
- B - SVERDUN Dmytro (UKR)
- C - MARICHYN Mykola (UKR)

 
 

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 94 m 94 m
DROP 54 m 54 m
HOMOLOGATION 10542/05/12 10542/05/12
GATES 29 31
DIRECTIONS 28 29
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:10

LIST n°723     APPLIED PENALTY: 72.08               CALCULATED PENALTY: 72.08 F = 730
Number of competitors: 23, Number of NSA: 7
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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
6108 ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

08.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 6108  /  08.10.2022 at 16:22  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points

117 156156 DRHOVA Denisa 2006 CZE 32.21 33.01 DNF
118 565542 BOKAL Ana 2006 SLO 28.03 29.33 DNF

Disqualified - Run 3 (3)

111 565545 VUGA Dasa 2006 SLO 30.05 30.98 DSQ
119 156182 KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 CZE 28.38 30.03 DSQ
123 516867 ROSSEL Tine 2006 SUI 31.86 30.75 DSQ
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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
6108 ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

08.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 6108  /  08.10.2022 at 16:10  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 110 156006 NOVOTNA Dora 2002 CZE 105.50 105.50 0.00
2 116 785020 KARLONAITE Liepa 2006 LTU -,-- - -
3 120 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela 2006 SVK -,-- - -
4 112 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 CZE -,-- - -
5 107 156113 SMOLIKOVA Natalie 2005 CZE 109.56 109.56 35.03
6 101 156132 VANISOVA Ema 2005 CZE 92.28 92.28 46.56
7 105 705538 DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 SVK 163.95 163.95 100.14
8 115 156165 KUNCOVA Alena 2006 CZE -,-- 165.00 165.00

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 108 565511 PIZORN Ajda 2003 SLO 71.83
DNF 102 355068 OEHRI Selina 2003 LIE 76.62
DNF 106 435465 SALAMON Anna 2004 POL 89.86

6 101 156132 VANISOVA Ema 2005 CZE 92.28
DNF 104 705512 GREGOROVA Nina 2004 SVK 100.67

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 431.26
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 636.29
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 346.73

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 720.82 / 10 72.08
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 72.08

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
6108 ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM
RUN1 RANKING

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 120 705545 SVK SARIKOVA Michaela 2006 17.99 (1) 8.60 (3) 26.59
2 110 156006 CZE NOVOTNA Dora 2002 18.26 (2) 8.55 (2) 26.81 0.22
3 116 785020 LTU KARLONAITE Liepa 2006 18.60 (4) 8.43 (1) 27.03 0.44
4 108 565511 SLO PIZORN Ajda 2003 18.59 (3) 8.63 (4) 27.22 0.63
5 112 156153 CZE DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 19.09 (6) 8.79 (6) 27.88 1.29
6 118 565542 SLO BOKAL Ana 2006 19.02 (5) 9.01 (8) 28.03 1.44
7 107 156113 CZE SMOLIKOVA Natalie 2005 19.38 (8) 8.78 (5) 28.16 1.57
8 119 156182 CZE KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 19.49 (9) 8.89 (7) 28.38 1.79
9 101 156132 CZE VANISOVA Ema 2005 19.34 (7) 9.33 (9) 28.67 2.08

10 111 565545 SLO VUGA Dasa 2006 20.32 (11) 9.73 (11) 30.05 3.46
11 105 705538 SVK DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 20.16 (10) 10.24 (13) 30.40 3.81
12 114 156186 CZE VOMACKOVA Simona 2006 21.56 (13) 10.14 (12) 31.70 5.11
13 123 516867 SUI ROSSEL Tine 2006 22.17 (14) 9.69 (10) 31.86 5.27
14 117 156156 CZE DRHOVA Denisa 2006 21.48 (12) 10.73 (14) 32.21 5.62
15 115 156165 CZE KUNCOVA Alena 2006 23.89 (15) 10.99 (15) 34.88 8.29

Did Not Finish (8)

102 355068 LIE OEHRI Selina 2003
103 156142 CZE NOVACKOVA Karolina 2005
104 705512 SVK GREGOROVA Nina 2004
106 435465 POL SALAMON Anna 2004
109 156107 CZE HRADILOVA Zofie 2005
113 156155 CZE DRHOVA Bianka 2006
121 565547 SLO PUSNIK Lana 2006
122 156162 CZE LACHMANNOVA Simona 2006
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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
6108 ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM
RUN2 RANKING

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

08.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 6108  /  10.10.2022 at 09:16  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 116 785020 LTU KARLONAITE Liepa 2006 18.14 (1) 9.30 (3) 27.44
2 110 156006 CZE NOVOTNA Dora 2002 18.35 (2) 9.20 (1) 27.55 0.11
3 108 565511 SLO PIZORN Ajda 2003 18.66 (3) 9.42 (5) 28.08 0.64
4 112 156153 CZE DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 19.14 (5) 9.35 (4) 28.49 1.05
5 107 156113 CZE SMOLIKOVA Natalie 2005 19.07 (4) 9.43 (6) 28.50 1.06
6 120 705545 SVK SARIKOVA Michaela 2006 19.62 (7) 9.28 (2) 28.90 1.46
7 101 156132 CZE VANISOVA Ema 2005 19.26 (6) 9.79 (8) 29.05 1.61
8 118 565542 SLO BOKAL Ana 2006 19.70 (8) 9.63 (7) 29.33 1.89
9 119 156182 CZE KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 20.07 (9) 9.96 (9) 30.03 2.59

10 123 516867 SUI ROSSEL Tine 2006 20.66 (11) 10.09 (10) 30.75 3.31
11 111 565545 SLO VUGA Dasa 2006 20.56 (10) 10.42 (11) 30.98 3.54
12 105 705538 SVK DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 21.01 (12) 10.54 (12) 31.55 4.11
13 117 156156 CZE DRHOVA Denisa 2006 22.10 (13) 10.91 (13) 33.01 5.57
14 115 156165 CZE KUNCOVA Alena 2006 22.15 (14) 11.50 (14) 33.65 6.21

Did Not Finish (1)

114 156186 CZE VOMACKOVA Simona 2006
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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
6108 ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM
RUN3 RANKING

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

08.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 6108  /  10.10.2022 at 09:18  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 110 156006 CZE NOVOTNA Dora 2002 17.50 (2) 9.20 (1) 26.70
2 120 705545 SVK SARIKOVA Michaela 2006 17.47 (1) 9.52 (3) 26.99 0.29
3 112 156153 CZE DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 17.96 (4) 9.34 (2) 27.30 0.60
4 116 785020 LTU KARLONAITE Liepa 2006 17.84 (3) 9.76 (5) 27.60 0.90
5 107 156113 CZE SMOLIKOVA Natalie 2005 18.57 (5) 9.72 (4) 28.29 1.59
6 101 156132 CZE VANISOVA Ema 2005 18.59 (6) 9.92 (6) 28.51 1.81
7 105 705538 SVK DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 19.44 (7) 10.79 (7) 30.23 3.53
8 115 156165 CZE KUNCOVA Alena 2006 21.03 (8) 11.80 (8) 32.83 6.13

Did Not Finish (3)

108 565511 SLO PIZORN Ajda 2003
117 156156 CZE DRHOVA Denisa 2006
118 565542 SLO BOKAL Ana 2006

Disqualified (3)

111 565545 SLO VUGA Dasa 2006
119 156182 CZE KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006
123 516867 SUI ROSSEL Tine 2006


